DPP120-960 Series
Features
 Low Cost
 12V, 24V or 48V Outputs
 Wide Range 340 to 575VAC Input
 Parallel Function Switch (240 & 480W)
 Current Share (960W)
 -40(3) to +71°C Operation

DOWNLOADED FROM WWW.SCATTS.CO.UK
DOWNLOADED FROM WWW.SCATTS.CO.UK
Revision B.2: Jan 2020
DPP120-960 Series
DPP120 Outline
DPP480 Outline
DPP240 Outline
DPP960 Outline
Snap-on Mounting: snap onto DIN Rail TS35/7.5 or TS35/15. (no tools required)
DPP 15W to 480W
 DSP 10W to 100W low profi le
 DLP 75W to 240W single phase
Other DIN Rail Products
  Voltage Adjust Output Overvoltage Effi  ciency
 Model (V) Range (V) Current (A) (V) (%)
DPP120-12-3 12V 11.4 - 14.5V 10A 14.5 - 17.4V 87%
 DPP120-24-3 24V 22.5 - 28.5V 5A 30 - 33V 89%
 DPP240-24-3 24V 22.5 - 28.5V 10A 30 - 33V 90%
 DPP480-24-3 24V 22.5 - 28.5V 20A 30 - 33V 90%
 DPP960-24-3 24V 22.5 - 28.5V 40A 30 - 33V 92%
 DPP240-48-3 48V 47 - 56V 5A 60 - 68V 91%
 DPP480-48-3 48V 47 - 56V 10A 60 - 68V 91%
 DPP960-48-3 48V 47 - 56V 20A 60 - 68V 93%
Model Selector
For Additional Information, please visit
DOWNLOADED FROM WWW.SCATTS.CO.UK